
Essential Gravel Bike Ride – 43.9 mile route 

Start/finish:  172900 State Hwy, Ringle, WI, 54471 

.  

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

→ Right Turn right onto County Hwy Q/County Rd Q 1.8 

1.1 → Right Turn right onto Poplar Rd 2.9 

2.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Poplar Ln 5.1 

1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Nazda Rd 6.4 

1.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cihaski Rd 8.0 

4.1 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd DD 12.1 

1.3 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd D 13.3 

0.9 → Right Turn right onto Lake Rd 14.3 

1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Western Ave 16.0 

1.5 → Right Turn right onto State Rd 17.5 

0.4 → Right
Turn right onto Mountain Bay State 
Trail/Wiouwash State Trail 

17.9 

4.9 → Right
Slight right onto Wiouwash State 
Trail/Wiouwash State Trail 

22.7 

1.8 → Right Turn right onto Hemlock Rd 24.5 

1.7 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 00/Co Rd OO 26.3 

1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Townline Rd 27.3 

1.7 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd D 29.0 

0.7 → Right Turn right onto Black Cherry Dr 29.8 

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Red Hickory Rd 29.8 

2.1 → Right Turn right onto Bass Lake Rd 31.9 

1.1 → Right Turn right onto Hilly Acres Rd 33.0 

2.5 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd D 35.5 

1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Waylon Dr 36.9 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Derham St 37.0 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Mountain-Bay State Trail 37.3 

Ride With GPS https://ridewithgps.com/ 


